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Anlage
Am Eisweiher 3, 88364 Wolfegg

Sportwart/in

Baur, Christian
T 01729419172 Christian.B14@web.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Klaus Tschugreff

m 01713544531, klaus-tschugreff@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

MeRmer, Wilfried
Tschugreff, Klaus
Schmalz, Joachim
Jocham, Roland
Speidler, Ludwig
Fimpel, Helmut
Koch, Georg
Seifert, Larsen

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler

E1 Manns, Achim
E2 Morth, Peter
E3 Merk, Thomas
E4 Braun, Stefan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15650106
16550209
15150978
16150860
16654188
15150085
15250215
16250192

16950053
16150797
16951191
16951197

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



